RZ Series
Zoom Stereo Microscopes
The RZ Series delivers ergonomic, high performance and
modularity design is built to fit for any researcher’s need today.
1
Table of Contents
Introduction............................................................2
Parallel Optical System...........................................3

MA151/35/25 2.5X Lens
17
Stands Stands Type Key Features Illumination Dimensions
RZP Plain Includes white/black stage
plate, 12.79" (325mm) pillar
N/A 280mm wide x 255mm
deep x 35mm high,
11" x 10" x 1.38"
RZT/100 Plain Light
Stand
12.79" (325mm) pillar, main
Voltage: 110/120V (available in
220V/240V - RZT/200)
Transmitted illumination,
halogen 6V, 30W
280mm wide x 255mm
deep x 85mm high,
11" x 10" x 3.35"
RZ-FW Plain Wide
Surface
Ergonomic plain stand,
includes black and white
stage plate
N/A 380mm wide x 300mm
deep x 32mm high,
15" x  11.875" x 1.26"
RZBD/LED Brightfield/
Darkfield Light
Stand
Rotatable and sliding Y-axis
mirror base with locking
tension ring, includes auto
sensing power supply, main
voltage: 115/240V
“Pseudo” Transmitted
LED illumination
380mm wide x 305mm
deep x 95mm high,
15" x 12"x 3.74"
BAS-1 Boom Ball bearing stand with
dual horizontal arms,
25" vertical post, 32mm
straight mounting post
N/A 330mm wide x 330mm
deep x 38mm high,
13’’ x 13’’ x 1.5’’
Illuminators Illuminator Type Light Type Description
COX Coaxial Vertical
Illuminator
Halogen 6V, 30W without transformer, requires MA762 1/4 waveplate
in mount for RZ plan objective
COX/LED Coaxial Vertical
Illuminator
LED Includes a transformer, requires MA762 1/4 wave plate in
mount for RZ plan objective, also cannot be used with MA751
photo attachment
FL151 Dual Arm Fiber Optic Halogen 150W fiber optic, 110/115V (available in 220/240V - FL151/220)
FL152 Annular Fiber Optic Halogen 150W fiber optic, 110/115V (available in 220/240V - FL152/220)
FT191 Dual Arm Fiber Optic Halogen 150W fiber optic, 110/115V (available in 220/240V - FT191/220)
FT192 Annular Fiber Optic Halogen 150W fiber optic, 110/115V (available in 220/240V - FT192/230)
MA305/100 Ring Light Fluorescent Includes starter 110V, needs MA308 adapter
(available in 220/230V - MA305/200)
MA964 Ring Light LED 10W, includes auto voltage sensing power supply, 150V or
240V with 60 LED Array, adapter not needed
MA961/S/ESD Ring Light LED Includes 40 LED array, supplied with controller and power
supply, available in Daylight, Cool White, and Warm White,
needs MA308 adapter
MA961/40 Ring Light LED Includes 40 LED array, 66mm inner diameter, supplied with
4 quadrant controller and auto voltage sensing supply,
available in Daylight, Cool White and Warm White
MA961/80/ESD Ring Light LED Includes 80 LED array, adjustable intensity, 5W, supplied with